CNOMO Cylinders
& variations
Deutsches Zentrallager
®ABAG-Technik GmbH
Herrenstein 35 D-48317 Drensteinfurt
Phone +49 (0) 2387 8111
Fax +049 (0) 2387 8114
www.abag.de - info@abag.de

Cylinder with bellows  Ø 160 mm - stroke 250 mm
05 MS 160 A 0250
Ordering example
The CNOMO standard does not include variations.
Version
5
General information, codification,
strokes and technical specifications
on pages 6 and 7.
21
06MS Series
The conception of this series allows adjusting the stroke
entirely, besides having cushioning in all stroke positions.
The stroke control is performed by using a feedscrew and
an axially displaceable piston. By rotating the outer nut, the
feedscrew moves linearly as a result of a special device. The
air connection on the adjustment part of the cylinder is made
through the end of the feedscrew and flexible tubing should
be used to allow its movement. Applications of this type of
cylinders are to be found in the opening and closing drive of
doors, butterfly valves, hopper openings, small presses, etc.
CNOMO cylinder variations
Cylinders with adjustable stroke
The CNOMO standard does not include variations.
Please contact our Technical Office for more information.
Ordering example
Ø C L CA CB CD CE CF
50 1/4” 129 42 22 M.22 18 26
63 3/8” 144 46 22 M.27 22 32
80 3/8” 144 46 22 M.27 22 32
100 1/2” 167 53 28 M.33 26 40
125 1/2” 167 53 28 M.33 26 40
160 3/4” 203 67 33 M.39 36 45
200 3/4” 203 67 33 M.39 36 45
Version
6
General information, codification,
strokes and technical specifications
on pages 6 and 7.
GET TO KNOW OUR FULL
PRODUCT RANGE
Decelerators and Shock Absorbers
Valves
Coupling Systems and Quick
Connect Coupling Systems
Air Springs
Air Motors and Brakes
Pumps and Compressors
Cylinders and Special Assembly
MUCH MORE InFORMATIOn On...
CUSTOMER SERVICE
(+34) 902 44 50 80
HEADQUARTERS
• DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIÁN
Paseo Sarroeta, 4
E-20014 Donostia-San Sebastián
Tel.: (+34) 943 44 50 80
Fax: (+34) 943 44 51 53
E-mail: info@aircontrol.es
BRAnCHES
• BILBAO
Tel.: (+34) 902 44 50 80
Fax: (+34) 943 44 51 53
E-mail: airbilbao@aircontrol.es
• MADRID
Centro de Negocios Renta 92
 Oficina AR 116
C/ Arboleda, 14
E-28031 Madrid
Tel.: (+34) 902 44 50 80
Fax: (+34) 943 44 51 53
E-mail: info@aircontrol.es
• BARCELONA
Ramón Albó 71-73
E-08027 Barcelona
Tel.: (+34) 93 498 81 30
Fax: (+34) 93 408 41 08
E-mail: airbarna@aircontrol.es
• SEVILLA
REINSUR S.L.
Avda. Alcalde Luis Uruñuela s/n
 Edificio Congreso, Mod. 421
E-41020 Sevilla
Tel.: (+34) 95 425 85 17
Fax: (+34) 95 425 85 17
E-mail: reinsursl@yahoo.es
• LISBOA (PORTUGAL)
 Alameda Fernão Lopes 31 A, Torre 2 - Miraflores
P-1495-136 Algés (Lisboa)